



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ MAT.APP.(F.C.) 385/2024 and CM APPL.35656/2024, 67093/2024
RAHUL KANSALAppellant

Through:

versus

KOMAL MITTALRespondent
Through: Appearance not received.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

% **ORDER**
09.12.2024

No time left.

List on 24.12.2024, the date already fixed at 2:30 p.m.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

DECEMBER 9, 2024/uk